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Capitec Bank

13/05/2024
Branch:

Device: 9003

Tax Invoice
VAT Registration Number
4680173723

Capitec Bank Limited
5 Neutron Road
Techno Park
Stellenbosch
7600

From Date: 25/03/2024
To Date: 29/03/2024
Print Date: 13/05/2024

  

Account Number: 1270037674

MISS SLINDILE  MSWELI
MFEKAYI AREA
PO BOX 858
MTUBA
MTUBATUBA
3935

Posting Date Transaction
Date

Description Money In (R) Money Out (R) Balance (R)

26/03/2024 26/03/2024 Payment Received: Wages Income                  Transfer
1665863181

18 386.66 18 422.97

26/03/2024 26/03/2024 Banking App Transfer to Slindile Msweli (1901294054)
Transfer

-18 000.00 422.97

26/03/2024 26/03/2024 International Online Purchase Insufficient Funds Fee:
Wonders Without Number Tulsa          Us

-3.00 419.97

26/03/2024 26/03/2024 Banking App Transfer Received from Slindile Msweli
(1901294054) Transfer

925.00 1 344.97

27/03/2024 27/03/2024 Banking App External Payment: Apostle Johnson Sule -60.00 1 284.97
27/03/2024 27/03/2024 External Payment Fee -2.00 1 282.97
27/03/2024 27/03/2024 Banking App Transfer Received from Slindile Msweli

(1901294054) Transfer
140.00 1 422.97

27/03/2024 27/03/2024 Banking App Transfer Received from Slindile Msweli
(1901294054) Transfer

265.00 1 687.97

27/03/2024 27/03/2024 Banking App Transfer Received from Slindile Msweli
(1901294054) Transfer

200.00 1 887.97

28/03/2024 27/03/2024 DebiCheck Debit Order (1667775819): Miwaylife
(ML0045974)

-234.92 1 653.05

28/03/2024 27/03/2024 DebiCheck Collection Fee -3.50 1 649.55
28/03/2024 26/03/2024 Online Purchase: Wonders Without Number Tulsa (Card

6023)
-952.15 697.40

28/03/2024 26/03/2024 International Processing Online Purchase Fee: Wonders
Without Number

-10.00 687.40

29/03/2024 27/03/2024 Online Purchase: Register Domain Sa Pty Somerset West
(Card 6023)

-85.00 602.40

29/03/2024 27/03/2024 Online Purchase: Payfast*hp Attorneys Boksburg (Card
6023)

-120.00 482.40

30/03/2024 27/03/2024 Online Purchase: Sabc Tv Licences Jhb (Card 6023) -256.00 226.40
30/03/2024 27/03/2024 Online Purchase: Cipc Hennospark (Card 6023) -150.00 76.40

End

Transactions not yet processed on your account up to 29/03/2024
There are no Unprocessed Transaction Items

* Transactions before 1 April 2018: amount inclusive of 14% VAT
* Transactions from 1 April 2018: amount inclusive of 15% VAT
Cheques not yet processed on your account up to 29/03/2024
There are no Unprocessed Cheque Items

Available Balance: 29.81


